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Unaudited IStand-alonel Financial Results for the Quarter Ended 30th Seotember 2015
(Rs.lnlacs) STATEMENT OF ASSETS AND LIABILITIES IRs. In lacs)

PARTICULARS QUARTERENDED HALFYEARENDED YEARENDED Asat Asat
1. The above unaudited(stand.alone) results as

30/09/2015 130/06/2015 30/09/2015 31/03/2015 PARTICULARS 30/09{2015 31{03{2015 reviewedby the Audit committeehave been
Unaudited Unaudited Audited Unaudited Audited approved by the Board of Directors at its

1. Incomefrom Operations A. EQUITYANDLIABILITIES meeting held on 5th November, 2015. The

a) NetSalesllncomefromOperations 4,102;34 3,900.42 8,002.76 1,965.27 1.Shareholders' Funds
StatutoryAuditors of the Company have carried
out the "Limited Review" of the above results.

(NetofExciseDuty) a)ShareCapal 1,073.98 1073.98

b) OtherOperatingIncome 72.46 18.90 91.36 7.70 b)ReselVesandsurplus 4,122.26 4781.92

Total Incomefrom Operation(Net) 4,174.80 3,919.32 8,094.12 1,972.97 Sub-total - Shareholders' funds 5,196.24 5,855.90 2. The Scheme of arrangement (Scheme)

2. Expenses
between Balkrishna Industries LId (BIL),
BalkrishnaPaperMills LId (BPML)and Nirvikara

a)Costofmaterialsconsumed 2,481.66 . 2,348.03 4,829.69 1,261.05 2.Non.currentliabilities Paper Mills Ltd (Company)had been approved

b)PurchaseofStock-in-trade , - a) Long-teonborrowings 3,885.68 3993.86 by the Hon'ble High Court 01 Bombayand the

C)ChangesininventoriesofFinishegoodsandWoi1<-in-progress 142.01 12.73 154.74 46.23 b) Deferredtaxliabiles(net) 1,276.06 977.96 orderwasfiledwiththeRegistrarofCompanies,
Mumbai,on 10th February,2015. Pursuant to

d) EmployeeBenefllsExpense 200.61 247.26 447.87 104.50 c)Otherlongteonliabilities 245.43 3.52 the scheme, (a) BPML was amalgametedwith

e) DepreciationandAmortisationexpense 91.41 90.66 182.07 53.62 d) Long-teonprovisions (3.35) (0.68) BILw.e.!.appointeddate, i.e. 1stApril,2013 and

QPower&Fuel 705;64: 571.40 1,277.04 333.03 Sub-total - Non-currentliabilities 5,403.82 4,974.66
(b) the Paper division was demerged to the
Company w.e.l. the effective date, i.e. 10th

g) OtherExpenses 657.56 657.88 1,315.44 424.47 3.Currentliabilities February, 2015. Hence the comparative figures

TotalExpenses 4,278.89 3,927.96 8,206.85 2,222.90 a)Short-teonborrowings 4,012.96 3259.82 for the quarterended 3010912014and half year

.ProliU(Loss)from OperationsbeloreOtherIncome,FinanceCos1s& Exceptional
ended 30/09/14 are not given.

items (1.2) (104.09) (8.64) (112.73) (249.93) b)TradePayables 2,339.50 2394.34

4. OtherIncome ,22.50 7.36 29.86 5.33 c) Othercurrentliabilies 2,025.07 2114.96 3. Segmentreportingas required by A5-17 is not
. ProliU(LosS)from OrdinaryActivities before finance Cos1sand ceptiona nems

,
d) Short-teonprovisions 69.68 62.51 applicableas the companyoperates in one

(3+4) (81:59) (1.28) (82.871 (244.60) singlebusinesssegmenti.e. Paperand Paper

6.FinanceCosts Sub-totalCurrentliabilities 8,447.21 7,831.63
Boards.

- Interest and Finance Charges

}:Ii:
137.50 273.29 60.49 p

.Applicable Net(GainV Loss on Foreign Currency transactions and translation 5.05 15.16 (0.88) TOTAL. EQUITYANDLIABILITIES 19,047.27 18,662.19 4. The Board has approved (subject to approval
of shareholders and other appropriate

7. prOIiU(LOSS'tram Ordinary Activitiesalter finance t,;osts, ForelgrlEXchange authorities)the proposed disinvestment of the
FluctuationonBorrowingsbulbeforeExceptionalitems(5-6) (227.49) (143.83) (371.32) (304.21) B.ASSETS entire shareholding of its wholly owned

8.Exceptional ems ,. - - - 1. Non-currentassets subsidiarycompanyyiz BalkrishnaSynthetics

9.Profrt/(Loss)fromOrdinarvActivitiesbeforeTax(7+8) ; (227.49) (143.83) (371.32) (304.21) a) Fixedassets 15,162.26 14442.73 Limited to SiyaramSilk Mills Limitedfor a total
considerationof Rs.44.70croresas determined

10.Tax expenses b) Non-currentInvestments 100.00 100.00 bytheindependentvaluer.

-Current - - c)Deferredtaxassets(net) . -
. Deferred 129.31 168.78 298.09 5.81 d) Longteonloansandadvances 192.02 292.58 5. The Powerand fuel cost for the quarterended

11. Net Profi1l(Loss)from Ordinary ActivitiesAfter Tax (9.10) (3$j;.801 (312.61) (669.411 (310.02) e)Othernon-currentassets 27.76 - 30th September.2015 includes an amount of
RS.101.97 Lacsconsequentto the increaseof

12. Extra ordinary item (Netof tax expenses)
- - . - electricity duty on Captive power plants by 90

13. NetProfit/(Loss)fortheperiod(11.12} (35J;.80) (312.61) (669.41) (310.02) Sub-totalNon-currentassets 15,482.04 14,835.31 paiseper unitwith effect from 01/04/2015

14. Paid up EquityShareCapital ",013;8 1,073.98 1,073.98 1,073.98

(FaceValue01Rs.10Each) 2. Currenl assets 6. The details of numberof Investorcomplaints

15.Reserves excluding Revaluation Reserve
- - - a)Currentinvestments . for thequarter,

16.Earningsper share(EPS) (Rs.) b) Inventories 1,673.66 1658.81 Beginning -Nil, Received- Nil,

- Basic and Diluted (not annualised) (3.3) (2.91) (6.23) (2.89) c)Tredereceivables 1,427.80 1478.08 Oisposed-Nil. Pending-Nil

A. PARTICULARS OF SHAREHOLDINGS d) Cashandcashequivalents 25.72 36.49 7. The previous yeafs figures have been

1.PublicShareholding e) Short-teonloansandadvances 407.51 628.88 regrouped/rearranged wherever considered

-Number ofShares 4478969 4,478,969 4,478,969 4,478,969 QOthercurrentassets 30.54 24.63 necessary.

- PercentageofSharehoiding 41.70% 41.70% 41.70% 41.70% Sub-totalCurrentassets 3,565.23 3,826.90

2. PromotersandPromoterGroupShareholding

a) PledgedlEncumbered TOTAL.ASSETS 19,047.27 18,662.19-Number of Shares - -

- PercentageofShares(asa % ofthetotalsharehoidingofpromotersandpromotergroup) - . - ap.r
.PercentageofShares(asa % 01thetotalShareCa1 oftheCompany) . -

.8-Ib)Non- Encumbered

I, v Mutnb8lf
-NumberofShares 6,260,81? 6,260,875 6,260,875 6,260,875 AnuragP.Poddar

.Percentage01Shares(asa% of thetotalsharehoidingof promotersandpromotergroup) 100% 100% 100% 100% Dated:5thNovember,2015 (Chalnnan& ManagingDirector)

- Percentageof Shares(asa% of thetotalShareCapal 01theCompany) 58;30% 58.30% 58.30% 58.30% Place:Mumbal
'ffI.-.


